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Hag kA Portl; 2 PM Panda fiber

Port3 SMEF-28E, Hi1060 or PM Panda fiber
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TAERK 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm;980=980nm
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i Ik g KA |1=SMF-28E; 2=Hi1060; 3=Slow axis aligned to Port1; 4=Slow axis

45° aligned to Port1

1; 231 K4 % |1=PM Panda fiber, 2=SMF-28E, 3=Hi1060, S=Specified
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0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




